NATIONAL HEALTH

SERVICE . .
CORPSY) Virtual Job Fair - November 17, 2016
Available
State |Site Name Positions Contact Email Address Website NHSC Jobs Center
Cross Road Health http://www.crossroadm |ddavey@crossroadmc.or
AK Ministries, Inc. MD/DO, PA, NP, RN |Debbie Davey ddavey@crossroadmc.org c.org/ g
http://adelantehealthca |https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
amflores@adelantehealthcar [re.com/locations/adelan|v/external/sites/index.se
AZ Adelante Healthcare MD/DO, NP Amy Flores e.com te-healthcare-phoenix/ [am?siteld=24086
VID/ DU, PR, NP, KN, TIPS /7 WWW.ITTS.EOV/TTd (TIPS, /7 TINSCIO0S. NTSd.E0
CNM, DDS/DMD, Heidi Arnholm Ella |heidi.arnholm®@ihs.gov vajo/healthcarefacilities |v/external/sites/index.se
AZ Chinle Service Unit PYSC, HSP Bia ella.bia@ihs.gov /chinle/ am?siteld=24436
VID/DO, NP, TNIVI, RTtps://WWW.INS.g0vV/Na |Ntips:,//NNSclobs.Nfsa.go
DDS/DMD, RDH, vajo/healthcarefacilities |v/external/sites/index.se
AZ Kayenta Health Center PYSC Jon Stucki jon.stucki@ihs.gov [kayenta/ am?siteld=26832
NTPS://NNSCIODS.NISa. B0
Southwest Behavioral and |NP, PSYC, LCSW, LPC, v/external/sites/index.se
AZ Health MFT Jenel King jenelk@sbhservices.org http://sbhservices.org |am?siteld=46063
thesmilesmovement@gmail.c |http://thesmilesmovem |v/external/sites/index.se
AZ The Smiles Movement DDS/DMD JIM HISRICH om ent.com am?siteld=45885
https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
thea.wilshire@scatwellness.n |http://www.scatwellnes |v/external/sites/index.se
AZ San Carlos Apache Wellness |HSP, LCSW, LPC Thea Wilshire et s.com/ am?siteld=28522
https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
Avenal Community Health http://www.citizensme |v/external/sites/index.se
CA Center DDS/DMD, LCSW Jennifer Smith jsmith@ariachc.org morial.com am?siteld=31234
MD/DO, NP, RN, http://www.mtnvalleyh |v/external/sites/index.se
CA Big Valley Health Center DDS/DMD, RDH Susan Peterson speterson@mtnvalleyhc.org |c.org/bigvalley.html am?siteld=23339
VID/DU, PR, NP, RN, NTPS://NNSCIODS. NISa.E0
CNM, DDS/DMD, aashcraft@borregomedical.o |[www.borregomedical.or [v/external/sites/index.se
CA Borrego Health RDH, HSP, LCSW Autumn Ashcraft rg g am?siteld=33048
MD/DO, PA, NP, https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
DDS/DMD, PYSC, Rafael Rivas Marya [rrivas@fhcn.org v/external/sites/index.se
CA Family HealthCare Network [HSP, LCSW Vela mvela@fhcn.org http://www.fhcn.org am?siteld=24566
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El Dorado Community

MD/DO, DDS/DMD,

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se

CA Health Center PNS Liana Wishart lwishart@edchc.org http://www.edcchc.org |am?siteld=23636
WVIU/jUU, TR, NF, TTULPS. //TITISCIUDS. TITSd. 82U
DDS/DMD, RDH, v/external/sites/index.se

CA Karuk Tribal Health LCSW Kori Novak knovak@karuk.us http://www.karuk.us/ |am?siteld=23492
Naomi Rea, nrea@northeasternnealtn.or ATTPS://NNSCIOPS. NTSa.g0
Northeastern Rural Health Steven Braatz g http://www.northeaster [v/external/sites/index.se

CA Clinics MD/DO, PYSC, LCSW |Rocky Parker _ nhealth.org am?siteld=23392
Heartn Center MTPS://NNSCIODS.NT5a.20
Open Door Community MD/DO, PA, NP, RN, amendes@opendoorhealth.c |http://opendoorhealth.c|v/external/sites/index.se

CA Health Center DDS/DMD, RDH, Angela Mendes om om am?siteld=23177
NePsS.//NNSCIODS.NIS4.80
Douglas.Kangur@westsidehe |http://www.westsidehe |v/external/sites/index.se

DE Westside Family Healthcare |MD/DO, NP Douglas A. Kangur alth.org alth.org am?siteld=32969
MTPS://NNSCIODS.NT5a.20
MD/DO, RN, PYSC, http://www.guidancecar|v/external/sites/index.se

FL Guidance/Care Center, Inc. |LCSW, LPC, MFT Diana Alvarez-Mendez |diana.alvarez@westcare.com |ecenter.org/ am?siteld=51971
RIRS 2§ RALAE AT ISAS R LT A
MD/DO, NP, LCSW, http://www.nflpediatric |v/external/sites/index.se

FL North Florida Pediatrics LPC Bryon Borchardt hr@nflpediatrics.com s.com am?siteld=48966
Cwhite @azahealth.org and Rttps://NNscjobs.hrsa.go
FL Rural Health Care, Inc. MD/DO Charlotte White contact http://azahealth.org/  |v/external/sites/index.se
— R ISY S0y 8 R LA LA LS LI I AisS LA NAATS S D § AAINE LS IS4 AL 1) 34
McKinney Medical Center, fbannamon@mckinneyhealth |edicalcenter.com/?lang=|v/external/sites/index.se

GA Inc. DDS/DMD Frank Bannamon .com en am?siteld=11028
Hana Community Health v/external/sites/index.se

HI Center MD/DO Peter Metz admin@hanahealth.org http://hanahealth.org |am?siteld=25072
https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
Community Health Centers http://chcseia.com/inde |v/external/sites/index.se

1A of Southeastern lowa, Inc. |MD/DO, RDH, HSP  |Diane Roelfs employment@chcseia.com |x.htm am?siteld=20254
Mike Lowe Beth |mlowe@healthlincchc.org https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
MD/DO, NP, RN, A. Wrobel Rishi |bwrobel@healthlincchc.org |http://www.healthlincc |v/external/sites/index.se

IN HealthLinc CNM Sud rsud@healthlincchc.org hc.org am?siteld=13469
https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
Central Kansas Mental MD/DO, NP, PYSC, v/external/sites/index.se

KS Health Center LSCW, PNS JoAnn Mattison jmattison@ckmbhc.org http://www.ckmhc.org [am?siteld=20297
RS E Iy RAINE I t=a= Ern R R ==t
http://www.ummam.or |v/external/sites/index.se

KS Genesis Family Health MD/DO, NP, CNM Jeff Pfingsten jpfingsten@genesisfh.org g am?siteld=19912
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Christoph Sahar

saharc@healthfirstfr.org

http://www.healthfirstfr

PSS 77NNSCIODS.NTSa.E0
v/external/sites/index.se

MA Health First MD/DO, NP, LSCW |Danielle C. Renzo renzod@healthfirstfr.org .org am?siteld=1152
https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
My Community Dental v/external/sites/index.se
Ml Centers DDS/DMD Todd Tomek ttomek@mydental.org http://mydental.org am?siteld=29414
PA, NP, RN, PYSC, https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
Western Mental Health HSP, LSCW, MFT, http://www.wmbhcinc.or |v/external/sites/index.se
MN Center PNS Gretchen Flynn gflynn@wmhcinc.org g/ am?siteld=15071
hTtps://NNsSClObS.Nrsa.go
NP, PYSC, HSP, wchumanresources@yahoo.c |http://www.woodlandc |v/external/sites/index.se
MN Woodland Center LSCW, MFT Kim Collin om enters.com am?siteld=13803
lindsey.b.thompson@ozarks [http://www.centralozar |v/external/sites/index.se
MO Ozarks Medical Center MD/DO Lindsey Thompson medicalcenter.com ksmedicalcenter.com am?siteld=18993
CNM, DDS/DMD,
MT Billings Area IHS RDH, PYSC, HSP, LPC, |Susan Swanz Susan.Swanz@ihs.gov https://www.ihs.gov https://www.ihs.gov
RIRY I W AALAEAS IS AL Iy A
MD/DO, PA, NP, RN, v/external/sites/index.se
NC Rural Health Group, Inc. LSCW, LPC Deborah Williams deborah.williams@rhgnc.org |http://rhgnc.org/ am?siteld=10721
jbertsch@smcnd.org https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
Coal Country Community |MD/DO, PYSC, HSP, [Jocelyn Bertsch Kandi |Kandi@coalcountryhealth.co |http://www.coalcountry [v/external/sites/index.se
ND Health Center LSCW, LPC Olson m health.com/ am?siteld=21905
Rttps://WWW.Ihs.gov/alb
MD/DO, PA, NP, RN, uquerque/healthcarefac | https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
Acoma-Canoncito-Laguna |(DDS/DMD, RDH, ilities/acomacanoncitola [v/external/sites/index.se
NM (ACL) Service Unit HSP, LCSW James H. Urbina james.urbina@ihs.gov una am?siteld=26792
MD/DO, NP, RN, https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
Crownpoint Healthcare CNM, DDS/DMD, https://www.ihs.gov/cro|v/external/sites/index.se
NM Facility PYSC, LCSW, PNS Diane Hoy diane.hoy@ihs.gov wnpoint/ am?siteld=55137
MD/DO, PA, NP, RN, https://www.ihs.gov/na [https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
Northern Navajo Medical [CNM, DDS/DMD, Kevin Bartlett Winifred [Kevin.Bartlett@ihs.gov vajo/healthcarefacilities |v/external/sites/index.se
NM Center PYSC, HSP Howard Winifred.Howard@ihs.gov /shiprock/ am?siteld=26995
rruiz@thechautauquacenter.
MD/DO, PA, NP, org https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
DDS/DMD, RDH, Rebecca J. Ruiz Michael [mpease@thechautauguacent |http://thechautauquace |v/external/sites/index.se
NY The Chautauqua Center PYSC, LSCW, PNS C. Pease er.org nter.org/ am?siteld=44092
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Norther

n https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
Mariana |Commonwealth health care [MD/DO, RN, Christine Strong chrsstrong@yahoo.com v/external/sites/index.se

s corporation DDS/DMD, PYSC Beth Kohnen ekohnenl@gmail.com http://chcc.gov.mp/ am?siteld=23345
https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
MD/DO, PYSC, LSCW,|Amy Harris amyha@adapt-or.org http://www.adaptorego |v/external/sites/index.se

OR ADAPT- Jackson LPC Romeo Bandison RBandison@chaoregon.org |n.org am?siteld=53846
ATTPS//NNSCIObS. NTsa.go
MD/DO, PA, NP, RN, whitney.lundy@mosaicmedic |http://www.mosaicmedi|v/external/sites/index.se

OR Mosaic Medical RDH, LSCW, LPC Whitney Lundy al.org cal.org am?siteld=26590
CNM, DDS/DMD, http://www.cossma.org |v/external/sites/index.se

PR COSSMA Inc. HSP, LSCW Isolina Miranda Isolina.miranda@cossma.org |/ am?siteld=1889
Linda W. Buck buckl@rhsctn.com https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
Rural Health Services Rural Health Services |Barbie Kilday kildaybc@rhsctn.com v/external/sites/index.se
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https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
Cowlitz Family Health http://www.cowlitzfamil |v/external/sites/index.se

WA Center MD/DO, NP Adrianne Demmon jobs@cfamhc.org yhealth.org am?siteld=26393
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Moses Lake Community v/external/sites/index.se

WA Health Center MD/DO, DDS/DMD |Colleen Hazel chazel@mlchc.org https://www.mlchc.org/ [am?siteld=25474
DDS/DMD, RDH, rnjobs@yvfwc.org https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
Yakima Valley Farm PYSC, LCSW, HSP, Jenn Arnett providerjobs@yvfwc.org v/external/sites/index.se

WA Workers Clinic LPC Jackie Baiiuelos npresidency@yvfwc.org http://www.yvfwc.com/ |am?siteld=25539
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